Monitorler

Uriin

Marka

m 21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

‘?‘%, 27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

= Sl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
d 0 USB-C

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

) 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

ﬂ 24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

(@)

|

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

162,00
usb

166,80
usb

174,00
usb

198,00
usb

208,80
usb

234,00
usb

240,00
usb

244,80
usb

270,00
usb

294,00
usb

326,40
usb

388,80
usb



31

27

24

27

24

24

23

23

27

21

23

21

27

23

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

586,80
usb

634,80
usb

.260,00

TL

.440,00

TL

.190,00

TL

138,00
usb

139,20
usb

140,40
usb

162,00
usb

166,80
usb

172,80
usb

211,20
usb

242,40
usb

247,20
usb



24

24.

27

23.

27

24

27

27

32

32

27

14

27

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Lg

Asus

18.

18.

286,80
usb

298,80
usb

334,80
usb

348,00
usb

397,20
usb

406,80
usb

430,80
usb

442,80
usb

240,00
TL

240,00
TL

486,00
usb

528,00
usb

610,80
usb

660,00
usb



27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus 0 674,40

HDMI DP TYPE-C usb

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB- Asus 0 882,00
C usb

4 32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 1.086,00

= gy SYNC usD



